Charities granted charitable status 1 to 30 April 2023

Charity Number
SC052451

SC052452

SC052453
SC052454
SC052455
SC052456
SC052457
SC052458
SC052459
SC052460
SC052461
SC052462
SC052463
SC052464
SC052465
SC052466
SC052467
SC052468
SC052469
SC052470

SC052471

Charity name

G20 Youth Project

1st Muirhead Rangers

The Ruby Foundation
Machrihanish Seabird and Wildlife
Observatory

The Reidhaven Charitable Trust
Lossiemouth Men's Shed

The Divie Charity

Forfar Stingers Para-Football Club
Collydean Granary Baptist Church

Harris Community Wheels

Croileagan Grianach

Ardrossan Community Association (SCIO).

Edinburgh Malayalee Samajam
SOLAR TIREE SCIO

Friends Of Gyle Park (SCIO)

Battle Scars

The World Suicide Prevention Project
1st Winchburgh Rainbow Unit
Homeless Project Glasgow

The Louise Hackney Charitable Trust

The Sheila Inwood 2021 Charitable
Discretionary Trust

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

Trust

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

Other

Company

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

Trust

Trust


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052451
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052452
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052453
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052454
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052455
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052456
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052457
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052458
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052459
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052460
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052461
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052462
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052463
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052464
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052465
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052466
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052467
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052468
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052469
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052470
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052471
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SC052489
SC052490
SC052491
SC052492
SC052493
SC052494
SC052495
SC052496

SC052497

Renew SCIO

Darnley Mill Church

North East Scotland Retrofit Hub Limited
Ma'at Environment Fund

Nuru

Ahle Sunnah Society

Association of Ukrainians in Aberdeen
SCIO

Alexandra Rose Charity

Visually Impaired Edinburgh Velo (SCIO)
Vilomah

Miehaven Pony Therapy

Hawick Senior Citizens

Pickups for Peace SCIO

Asia for Animals Coalition

Shed in the Shelter SCIO

Aberdeenshire Community Recovery SCIO

Dundee Street Feet

Haddo Country Park Community Trust
New Hope Community

Callanish Alpacas SCIO

The Munro Community Centre SCIO
The Robertson Foundation

Edinburgh Women's Fiction Festival
Ellon Community Allotments
Caledonian Environmental Restoration

Trust

Universities UK

SCIO

SCIO

Other

Trust

SCIO

Unincorporated Association

SCIO
Company

SCIO

Unincorporated Association

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

Company


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052472
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052473
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052474
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052475
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052476
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052477
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052478
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052479
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052480
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052481
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052482
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052483
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052484
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052485
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052486
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052487
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052488
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052489
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052490
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052491
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052492
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052493
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052494
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052495
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052496
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052497

SC052498

SC052499
SC052500
SC052501
SC052502
SC052503
SC052504
SC052505
SC052506

SC052507

Active Sports for All
The Auditory Verbal Centre

Aberdeen Bon Accord Lions Club (SCIO)
CORSTORPHINE RUGBY PAVILION
SCIO

St Colmon Preservation Trust Company
FIP Cats UK

Gateway Prison Support Services SCIO
Stranraer Millennium Community Centre

SCIO

Glasgow Symphony Orchestra
Pearse Park Centre for Culture and Sport
[SCIO]

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

Company

Trust

SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association

SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052498
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052499
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052500
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052501
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052502
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052503
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052504
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052505
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052506
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052507

